8:30 am

9:00 am

9:30 am

10:30 am

10:40 am

11:40 am

Jackson County Board of Commissioners
Budget Work Session
May 29, 2020 at 8:30 a.m.
Justice Center, Room A-201

Tracy Fitzmaurice, Librarian
RE: Library

Sheriff Chip Hall
RE: Sheriff’s Office

Dr. Don Tomas, SCC President
William Brothers, SCC CFO
RE: Southwestern Community College

Break

Dr. Kim Elliott, Superintendent Jackson County Public Schools
Jake Buchanan, Assistant Superintendent

Christy Walker, Finance Officer

RE: Jackson County Public Schools

Don Adams, County Manager



