Jackson County Board of Commissioners Budget Work Session May 29, 2020 at 8:30 a.m. Justice Center, Room A-201

1.	8:30 am	Tracy Fitzmaurice, Librarian RE: <i>Library</i>
2.	9:00 am	Sheriff Chip Hall RE: Sheriff's Office
3.	9:30 am	Dr. Don Tomas, SCC President William Brothers, SCC CFO RE: Southwestern Community College
4.	10:30 am	Break
5.	10:40 am	Dr. Kim Elliott, Superintendent Jackson County Public Schools Jake Buchanan, Assistant Superintendent Christy Walker, Finance Officer RE: Jackson County Public Schools

Don Adams, County Manager

6. 11:40 am